Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

C1 Li						. w supp	11013.		
Sl. No. – site bills				Det				-	
register		Date - site b			ills 10-02-90				
Company Name:	Mik	Milta and Modi Really Site:					10-07-2021		
Name of Contractor	Sus	yapol i	LP.	Jane			Tim	Rugam	
	1	Jadde	1	sinu				mapus	
Nature of work	k	radi l			^	1	-		
Work done	Fron	n Date	vicin	vg	and	fenci	ng		
Sl. Villa/Flat/block			01	-07-	2021 T	o Date	0,0-0	17-2021	
No. Villa Flat/block	no.	Qty.	Ra		Units	Amor			
1	Λ.			-		1 11100	4111	Contractors	
1. weil side k	adi	44.0	7	0.00	Nos	20	00 0	bill no	
friend			1	0.00	NO2	1.0	80.0		
3. Louth Side	0.	67.0	-	•					
4. Livia	adu	0 T. U	15	0.00	NOS	10.0	050.0		
5. Breag and fe	ncing					1	70.0	Tr tr	
	1								
6. Entrance ka	0:	12.0	90	1 2	1	-			
7. Refixing and be	au	12.0		0.0	NOS	2,640.D			
8. Thougand fe	njug								
9. Enlane Ea	st	56.0	1 %	00.0	NO 5	0 11			
Sidl Kadin	alk			,.00	NO 3	8,4	00.0		
1011									
11			Lum	-sum		9.60	0.0		
	otal:								
Bill required	☐ YES	S NO.	-	GST	oill requir	<u>26,0</u>	170.0		
Measurement &	Req					1	YES	NO.	
estimate sheet:	□ Net	uired		Measu	rement &		Enclose		
PO/WO no.	JONE	Not required			ate sheet:		closed		
				PO/W	O date:		- 1101 611	loseu	
Remarks: As Pus	H.	A'	. 1		Λ	1			
0	1	juen Ci	Scul	al,	Kadi.	fixing	and	fencina	
charges Yer Ka	di	110/	- D	upers		10	-41	Boracca	
Scarcily and	1	11 000				u lo	the 1	labour	
the work	10	Urgene	4_	10	work	ul.	Lave	done	
work	for	15	06	Pur	rees S). 8 1		50,0	
	V			-	-	DI P	tadi.		
Approved by Project Ma	nager	Α							
The second secon	-	Approv	ed by	Design	n Team	Appro	oved by N	1 D	
2.101 1 NO N	,	Date:				Transfer of M.D.			
Sign: D. Dinesh kun	00	Sion				Date:			
notes: 1. This advice must be car	It wishin "	Sign:				Sign:			
or hire charges, earth work turnly	within 7	days of comp	leting v	work, 2 T	his form and	-			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are clearly given.

MEHTA & MODI REALTY SURYAPET LLP 5-4-187/3 & 4, 11nd Floor, Soham Mansion, M. G. Road, SECUNDERABAD-500 003.

Bill for Consumable Charges

Vadde Srinu Venkamaguda village Kothur Mandal Mahaboobnagar District Telangana.

Date:23-07-2021

In favor of:

Project / Site: MEHTA AND MODI REALTY SURYAPET LLP (Timmapur).

Location:

Timmapur.

Type of Work:

Kadi work

Towards:

Allowance for Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:	
	Towards:- Kadi and fencing work done at South side and Entrance East side and south side. West side only kadi Fixing work.	Rs.10,708/-
	Total Amount =26770.	
	Work done From Dt 01.07.21to Dt 10.07.21.	

Amount in words: Ten Thousand Seven hundred And Eight Rupees Only/-

MEHTA & MODI REALTY SURVAPET LLP ENIA & MUNI MEMIT DURINGE OF COST.

5-4-187/3 & 4, IIND Floor,

5-4-187/3 & 7, IIND Floor,

Soham Mansion, M. G. Road,

SOHAM MANSION, M. G. ROAD,

SECUNDERABAD-500 003.

Sign: _____

Bill for Consumable Charges

Vadde Srinu Venkamaguda village Kothur Mandal Mahaboobnagar District Telangana.

Date:23-07-2021

In favor of:

Project / Site: MEHTA AND MODI REALTY SURYAPET LLP (Timmapur).

Type of Work:

Kadi work

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment Charges

Dogovint	
Drief description of work done.	Amount
and Entrance East side and south side. West side only kadi Fixing work.	Rs.10,708/-
Total Amount =26770. Work done From Dt 01.07.21to Dt 10.07.21.	
	Total Amount =26770

Amount in words: Ten Thousand Seven hundred And Eight Rupees Only/-

WEHTA & WOOT REALTY SURVAPET LLP Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Soham Mansion, M.Soo 003.

Sign: _____

Bill for Consumable Charges

Vadde Srinu Venkamaguda village Kothur Mandal Mahaboobnagar District Telangana.

Date:23-07-2021

In favor of:

Project / Site: MEHTA AND MODI REALTY SURYAPET LLP (Timmapur).

Timmapur.

Type of Work:

Kadi work

Towards:

Allowance for Consumable Charges

S No.	Description	
1.	Brief description of work done:	Amount
	Tree description of work done:	
	Towards:- Kadi and fencing work done at South side	Rs.5354/-
	and Entrance East side and south side. West side only	16.5554/-
	kadi Fixing work.	
	Total Amount =26770.	
	Work done From Dt 01.07.21to Dt 10.07.21.	

Amount in words: Five Thousand Three hundred And Fifty-four Rupees Only/-

MEHTA & WOOL REALTY SURVAPET LLP EMIA & MUUI MEALIT SUNTAPEI LLP 5-4-187/3 & 4, IInd Floor, 5-4-187/3 & M. G. Road, Soham Mansion, M. G. Road, SECUNDERABAD-500 003.

Sign: _____



BENTA & MODI REALTY SURYAPET LLP 3-4-187/3 & 4, IInd Fleet, Schain Maniston, M. G. Road, SECUNDER AS AD 500 003:

MEASURE	MENT SHEET						SECUMO		
Company Na	ame:	MEHTA AND MODI REALTY SURYA	APET LLE)	Approved	1		0 1	9
Project:		Timmapur	a Di DDi		Approved	by:	2. Dine	yh Kur	nas
Work Descr	•	Kadi work			Sign:		22 107 130	8	
Contractor 1		Vadde Srinu							
Prepared By	y	R Dinesh Kumar							
Date:		20-07-2021							
S No.	Item Head	Italian D							
	Trom I road	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
1	Kadi Fixing	West side Kadi Fixing	4 Inches	2 7 1	-				
		wood read I talling	4 Inches	3 Inches	7 Feet	1.0	44.0	Nos	44.0
2	Kadi Fixing and fencing	South side Kadi Fixing and fencing	4 Inches	3 Inches	7 Feet	1.0	67.0	Nos	
		Entrance East side Kadi Fixing and fencing	4 Inches	3 Inches	7 5				
		and renem	4 Inches	3 menes	7 Feet	1.0	56.0	Nos	
						-			123.
3	adi Fixing, Refixing and fend (kadis have been replaced twice	cinntrance south side Kadi Fixing & fencin	4 Inches	3 Inches	7 Feet	1.0	12.0	Nos	12.
	inave occir repraced (with	(A)					12.0	1,03	12.
	4 Labour Charges (Lum sun	For cleaning area (male labour)					Τ		
		Cofirmation Ser					Lum sum		Lum sum

Measure & Estimates & Sm. 8m. Amount of Amount

MEHTA & MODI REALTY SURYAPET LLP

5-4-187/3 & 4, IInd Floor,

Soham Mansion, M. G. Road, SECUNDERABAD-500 003.

ESTIMAT	E SHEET						
Company 1	Name:	MEHTA AND MODI REALTY S	SURYAPET L	LP		Approved by:	9. Dinesh ke
Project:		Timmapur				Sign:	22/07/202
Work Desc		Kadi and fencing work					
	ne Contractor	Vadde Srinu					
Prepared B	By	R. Dinesh Kumar					
Date:		20-07-2021					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Tota
1	Kadi Fixing	West side Kadi Fixing	44.0	Nos	70.0	3,080.0	
2	Kadi Fixing and Fencing	South side and Entrance East side	123.0	Nos	150.0	18,450.0	
3	Kadi Fixing, Refixing and Fencing Entrance South side		12.0	Nos	220.0	2640.0	
	(kadis are installed twice)						
4	Labour charges (Lum sum)	For cleaning (Male labour)	Lum sum		Lum sum	2,600.0	
						Total amount	26,770.0
		Amount in words: Twenty-six Thou	ısand Seven hı	undred A	nd Seventy	y Rupees Only.	

Vadde Sinu. 20 07 2021 Kadi fixing and fincing 3080/-Lach kadi 70 RS (44 x 70)

kadi 20 RS (44 x 70)

kadi Pati 10050 -=> South side Kadi fixing and fixing. lack Kadi rate is 150 RS (67 x150) => Entrance, east side Kadi fixing and - 8400/fencing. Rate Per Kadi 150 RS (56 ×150) => Entrance, south side kadi fixing, Re-fixing and fencing. Rate Per kadi 22025 = 2640 |-=> Labour charges for cleaning = 2600 |--26770 -=7 15600 cash given and 5000, 6170 (thecks) WENTA & MODI REALTY SURYAPET LLP 5-4-187/3 & 4, 11nd Floor, V. Solonce Soham Mansion, M. G. Road, SECUNDERABAD-500 003. 9391724593 ventermme guda Sorthu